
Bus Route #142 PM (Afternoon) Holy Cross to Mother 
Teresa & Bus Stops 

School Leave Times & Bus Stop Drop-Off Times – See Corresponding 
Letter on Map 
 
 

A) Leave Holy Cross – 3:18pm 
 

B) Leave Mother Teresa – 3:30pm 
 

C) Poplar Dr & 70 Ave – 3:36pm 
 

D) Poplar Dr & 72 Ave – 3:38pm 
 

E) 69 Ave & 97 St – 3:40pm 
 

F) 99 St & 71 Ave – 3:42pm 
 

G) 75 Ave & 99 St – 3:44pm 
 

H) 98 St & 63 Ave – 3:49pm 
 

I) 63 Ave & Poplar Dr – 3:51pm 
 

J) 65 Ave & Poplar Drive – 3:52pm 
 

K) 74 Ave & Mission Heights Dr – 4:00pm 
 

L) Kateri Dr & 76 Ave – 4:02pm 
 

M)  78 Ave & 115 St – 4:06pm 
 

 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 


